Routerler

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin

F3 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER

4GO06 N300 Wi-Fi 4G VoLTE Router

N301 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER

AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS
POINT ROUTER

4GO3 N300 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

4G07 AC1200 DUALBAND 4G LTE ROUTER

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,00 USD

48,50 USD

12,55 USD

22,50 USD

39,00 USD

59,00 USD



